
Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Techonology Hisar-Haryana(India)
307 - Govt. College for Women, Hisar (Girls Only) - CONTINUATION RETURN

Academic Session : 2023 Course Name : 240 - M.A. (ENGLISH) Year :
2022

No. of Sanctioned Seats : 60 Total Students admitted : 43

Sr.N
O

Image Enrollme
nt

Name
Father Name
Mother Name

Date of P
romotion

Date of
Upload

CONTINU
ATION
Fee

Sport Fee Kalam
Fee

Welfare
Fee

Devevlop
ment Fee

Redcross
Fee

NSS Fee Alumni
Fee

Holiday
Fee

Exam Fee
1

Exam Fee
2

Late Fee Late
Upload
Fee

Total Fee

1 2230724
00001

NISHA
RAMESH
KUMAR
SANTRO

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

2 2230724
00003

JANKI
HOSIYAR
SINGH
SUSHILA DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

3 2230724
00004

ANJU BALA
SUBER SINGH
RAMRATI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

4 2230724
00005

AANCHAL
SUSHIL
KUMAR
SUSHMA
RANI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

5 2230724
00006

SUNITA
DANVIR
DARSHANA
DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

6 2230724
00010

POOJA
OMPARKASH
KRISHNA

20-08-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

7 2230724
00011

ANSHU
JAGDISH
KUMAR
CHAMELI
DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040
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8 2230724
00013

MONU RANI
SURESH
KUMAR
SUDESH DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

9 2230724
00015

POOJA
SUNIL KUMAR
MAMTA DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

10 2230724
00016

RASHMI
YADVENDER
SINGH
MEENA DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

11 2230724
00017

SEEMA
HARISH
MANOHARI
DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

12 2230724
00018

AARTI
SOMBIR
MUKESH

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

13 2230724
00019

NIDHI
SATENDER
MUKESH

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

14 2230724
00020

SONAM
VIJENDER
KUMAR
GUDDI DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040
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15 2230724
00021

BHARTI
AJAY KUMAR
LALITA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

16 2230724
00022

PREETI
PAWAN
KUMAR
NANNI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

17 2230724
00023

ANNU DEVI
SAJJAN
KUMAR
MUNNI DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

18 2230724
00024

POOJA
SANJAY
SUNITA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

19 2230724
00025

RITTIKA RANI
RAMPHAL
ANGREJO

02-08-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

20 2230724
00026

POOJA
NAND
KISHOR
CHANCHAL

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

21 2230724
00027

MAMTA RANI
SATISH
CHANDER
DARSHANA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040
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22 2230724
00029

RENU
DILBAG
SINGH
SAVITRI

20-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

23 2230724
00030

SAMEEN
SATISH
MUKESH

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

24 2230724
00031

SONAM
ASHOK
KUMAR
PANCHAM
DEVI

09-08-20
23

10-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

25 2230724
00033

SAROJ
SATPAL
KAMLA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

26 2230724
00034

KAVITA
MADAN LAL
MUNNI DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

27 2230724
00035

MANJU
AZAD SINGH
SANTOSH
DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

28 2230724
00038

VARSHA
KUMARI
SURESH
SAVITRI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040
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29 2230724
00040

MONU
KHUBI RAM
MAMO DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

30 2230724
00041

MANISHA
SURENDER
SINGH
MEENA

20-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

31 2230724
00042

SHIKSHA
PANNU
KULDEEP
SINGH
PANNU
SUMITRA
DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

32 2230724
00043

USHA
RAJPAL
SHAKUNTALA

24-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

33 2230724
00044

MANISHA
MOMAN RAM
BIMLA DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

34 2230724
00045

RUMAN
SURESH
KUMAR
PROMILA

25-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

35 2230724
00046

RITU YADAV
KULDEEP
YADAV
AMARPATI

03-08-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040
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36 2230724
00047

DIKSHA
RAMESH
KUMAR
REKHA

24-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

37 2230724
00048

RAVINA
RAJENDER
BUGLI DEVI

24-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

38 2230724
00049

SONIYA
KULDEEP
SINGH
MUKESH DEVI

22-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

39 2230724
00050

MAFI
DILBAG
SHILA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

40 2230724
00051

NISHA
KAMAL
SUDESH

17-08-20
23

21-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

41 2230724
00052

RITU
KULDEEP
SINGH
SUNITA

20-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040

42 2230724
00053

MONIKA
SEVA RAM
SUSHMA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040
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43 2230724
00054

POONAM
JANGRA
SUBHASH
ANITA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 100 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2040


